Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days
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Aspen, Jeremy Michael

Doby, Andre Ashante

Duffert Patraw, Shelby Catherine

Ekblad, Devin Leroy
Elliott, Lane Donald

Emery, Zoe La Rain

Eyman, Amanda Marie

Grosskreutz, Sean Michael

Hall, Cedar Ann

Holst, Jason Scott

Hunziker, Jason John

Keesen, Eric James

Mastaler, Chase Axel

Mcfarland, Kevin Scott

Newby, Jeremy James

Nieves, Stephanie Lorraine

Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Female

1974

1994

1992
1991
1994

1996
1986
1987
2001
1978
1985

1982

1998

1964
1976
1981

26

28
29
26

24
34
33
19
42
35

38

22

56

39

Date In

1/18/2021

1/13/2021

1/12/2021
1/12/2021
1/17/2021

1/14/2021
1/13/2021
1/15/2021
1/11/2021
1/15/2021
1/16/2021

1/12/2021

1/18/2021

1/18/2021
1/16/2021
1/14/2021

Release

Date

3/16/2021

2/27/2021

Charges

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
INTIMIDATE VICTIM

PROBATION VIOLATION
WARRANT OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
TRAFFICKING OF A CHILD
PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
WARRANT OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION



Reiter, Andrew Earl

Rheingans, Anna Kaytlin

Roberts, Peter Joseph

Rowan, Joseph Michael

Schonebaum, Theodore P

Sexton, Zachary Michael

Stokes, Joel L

Thomas, Quinlan David

Wakefield, Edward Joseph

Ware, Doran Montiez

Young, Jeffrey Wayne

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 27
Female: 6

Male: 21

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

1994
1996

1996

1989

1979
1983

1960

1964

1966
1973
1985

26
24

24

31

41
37

61

56

54
47
35

1/16/2021
1/17/2021

1/15/2021

1/14/2021

1/18/2021
1/12/2021

1/17/2021

1/11/2021

1/13/2021
1/13/2021
1/14/2021

2/11/2021

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

WARRANT OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION
THEFT - OTHER (>$2500-$5000)

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH
OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G
RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY - LESS THAN $2,500

Probation Violation
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION



