Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

		460				
Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Aspen, Jeremy Michael	Male	1974	46	1/18/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Doby, Andre Ashante	Male	1994	26	1/13/2021		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER INTIMIDATE VICTIM
<u>Duffert Patraw, Shelby Catherine</u>	Female	1992	28	1/12/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Ekblad, Devin Leroy	Male	1991	29	1/12/2021		WARRANT OFFENSE
Elliott, Lane Donald	Male	1994	26	1/17/2021		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Emery, Zoe La Rain	Female	1996	24	1/14/2021		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
Eyman, Amanda Marie	Female	1986	34	1/13/2021		TRAFFICKING OF A CHILD
Grosskreutz, Sean Michael	Male	1987	33	1/15/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Hall, Cedar Ann	Female	2001	19	1/11/2021		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Holst, Jason Scott	Male	1978	42	1/15/2021	3/16/2021	WARRANT OFFENSE
Hunziker, Jason John	Male	1985	35	1/16/2021		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER PROBATION VIOLATION
Keesen, Eric James	Male	1982	38	1/12/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Mastaler, Chase Axel	Male	1998	22	1/18/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Mcfarland, Kevin Scott	Male	1964	56	1/18/2021	2/27/2021	POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Newby, Jeremy James	Male	1976	44	1/16/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
Nieves, Stephanie Lorraine	Female	1981	39	1/14/2021		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION

Reiter, Andrew Earl	Male	1994	26	1/16/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Rheingans, Anna Kaytlin	Female	1996	24	1/17/2021		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Roberts, Peter Joseph	Male	1996	24	1/15/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Rowan, Joseph Michael	Male	1989	31	1/14/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Schonebaum, Theodore P	Male	1979	41	1/18/2021		WARRANT OFFENSE
Sexton, Zachary Michael	Male	1983	37	1/12/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION THEFT - OTHER (>\$2500-\$5000)
Stokes, Joel L	Male	1960	61	1/17/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Thomas, Quinlan David	Male	1964	56	1/11/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY - LESS THAN \$2,500
Wakefield, Edward Joseph	Male	1966	54	1/13/2021		Probation Violation
Ware, Doran Montiez	Male	1973	47	1/13/2021	2/11/2021	PROBATION VIOLATION
Young, Jeffrey Wayne	Male	1985	35	1/14/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 27

Female: 6

Male: 21